
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
67 
25 

5 
8 

84 
74 
49 

4 
29 
24 
48 

197 
33 
11 

Name 
Cipolla Ercole 
Bolzoni Silvano 
Mariella Onofrio 
Fazioli Andrea 
Anastasi Nunzio 
Materni Michele 
Mencuccetti Alessio 
Semprini Lorenzo 
Limonta Piero 
Delli Guanti David 
Iuorio Giuseppe 
Moccia Mario 
Chun-ting Chou 
Meneghetti Enrico 

Club 
FARO RACING 
BOLZA CORSE 
FARO RACING 
FARO RACING 
FARO RACING 

BOLZA CORSE 

R ACE  P R O JECT TEAM  A.S .D . 
TIRRENO MOTORSPORT 
FARO RACING 
BOLZA CORSE 

Class 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
Clio IV 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
E 
D 
Classic 
Clio IV 

Best Tm 
1:52.870 
1:52.966 
1:53.372 
1:53.778 
1:54.409 
1:55.838 
1:56.351 
1:56.674 
1:57.164 
2:00.831 
2:03.770 
2:05.822 
2:09.470 

Diff 

0.096 
0.502 
0.908 
1.539 
2.968 
3.481 
3.804 
4.294 
7.961 

10.900 
12.952 
16.600 

Gap 

0.096 
0.406 
0.406 
0.631 
1.429 
0.513 
0.323 
0.490 
3.667 
2.939 
2.052 
3.648 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2023 10:01:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 
Race Director: Dino Lodola 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Vallelunga 
ATCC RS/ATCC CUP 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:32:00 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

29/04/2023 09:30 


